Weber Ji€inska50

2025-05-24 Jicin
Zakyné | [start d4]

start ~09:10:36 | 2013 - 2014 | registered: 7

rank rank/cat.

1 1/holky

2 2/holky

3 3/holky

4 4/holky

5 5/holky

6 6/holky
DNS /holky
SPORTCHaLLENGE

#
319
357
401
384
377
374
383

name
ROZARIE KAZDOVA
NELA HORENOVSKA
EDITA DUCKA
ANTONIE SKODOVA
MAGDALENA KRALOVA
ALZBETA CHVOJKOVA
KATERINA PROCHAZKOVA

year
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013

team
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
TOTR CYCLING TEAM
CARLAKUPKOLO.CZ
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
CZE

finish
01:03.6
01:06.0
01:16.4
01:17.7
01:22.9
01:30.0

2025-06-16 22:09:14 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results
delay

00:02.4
00:12.8
00:14.1
00:19.3
00:26.4
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